Cypress Bluff CDD



Cypress Bluff
Community Development District

Established by Ordinance 2018-335-E
Effective June 29, 2018
Richard Ray, Chairman


Nocatee Development Co.


4314 Pablo Oaks Court
 

Jacksonville, FL 32224
Email: rray@parcgroup.net 
Appointed: 07/11/18 (7/27/21); Elected: 09/25/18

 

Term Expires: 2022

Seat 3
John Holmes, Vice Chairman


475 West Town Place, Suite 114

St. Augustine, Florida 32092
 

Appointed: 07/11/18; Elected: 09/25/18, 11/03/20
Email: jlh3@comcast.net 
Term Expires: 2024
Seat 4
John S. Hewins, Assistant Secretary

 

475 West Town Place, Suite 114
St. Augustine, FL 32092


Appointed: 07/11/18
Email: joanjohn1027@gmail.com 
Term Expires: 2022
Seat 1

William Cellar, Assistant Secretary


4901 Belfort Road, Suite 140

Jacksonville, Florida 32256
 wcellar@providencehomesinc.com 
Appointed: 07/27/21
Term Expires: 2022
Seat 2


Chris Price, Assistant Secretary


475 West Town Place, Suite 114
St. Augustine, Florida 32092


Appointed: 08/01/18; Elected: 09/25/18, 11/03/20
 chrispostmodern@yahoo.com 
Term Expires:  2024
Seat 5
Jim Perry, Secretary & Asst. Treasurer
Ernesto Torres, Asst. Secretary
Jim Oliver, Treasurer 
DISTRICT COUNSEL & REGISTERED AGENT
Katie Buchanan



Hopping Green & Sams


119 South Monroe Street, Suite 300

Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Email: katieb@hgslaw.com   
ENGINEER
Bradley Weeber


England-Thims & Miller


14775 Old St Augustine Road
 
Jacksonville, Florida 32258

Email: weeberb@etminc.com 
DISTRICT MANAGER
James Perry


(904) 940-5850

GMS, LLC

Fax
(904) 940-5899

475 West Town Place, Suite 114

St. Augustine, Florida 32092

Email: jperry@gmsnf.com   

LEGAL ADVERTISING
Jacksonville Financials News & Daily Record

Email: legal@jaxdailyrecord.com 
MEETING LOCATION
11003 E-Town Parkway
Jacksonville, FL 32256
PUBLIC RECORDS LOCATION

England Thims & Miller
14775 Old St. Augustine Road

Jacksonville, FL 32258

BOND COUNSEL
Ken Artin


Bryant Miller Olive

kartin@bmolaw.com  

UNDERWRITERS

Brett Sealy

MBS Capital Markets, LLC

brett@mbscapitalmarkets.com 
2
7/30/2021

